Series X Flexible Couplings
Flexible Couplings
CX-3.00GB0713
PRODUCTS IN THE RANGE
We can create custom engineered transmission solutions of any size and configuration.
Serving an entire spectrum of mechanical drive applications from food, energy, mining and metal; to automotive,
aerospace and marine propulsion, we are here to make a positive difference to the supply of drive solutions.
We offer a wide range of repair services and many years experience of repairing

E E
F1
A1
E E
A2A2 A2
Tk Tk
max P / N A A1 A2 ØB ØC Ød ØD E F F1 H M ØP S J N
max
daNm daNm kW/rpm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm < ° +/-  mm kg kgm² rpm
ED130 130 260 0.14 89 44.5 53.5 111 67   15 - 45
(10) 80 43 3 12 14 74 - - 2x0.75° 0.35 4 0.005 7000
ED280 280 560 0.29 103 51.5 57.5 141 87 20 - 60
(15) 103.5 50 3 9 19 84 - - 2x0.75° 0.40 7 0.015 6200
ED500 500 1000 0.52 127 63.5 77.5 171 106 30 - 75
(25) 129.5 62 3 17 19 105 - - 2x0.75° 0.50 14 0.039 5650
ED1000 1000 2000 1.05 157 78.5 90.5 210 130 35 - 95
(30) 156 76 5 17 22 123 - - 2x0.75° 0.60 25 0.101 5100
ED1600 1600 3200 1.68 185 92.5 107 234 151 40 - 110
(35) 181 90 5 19 22 148 130 M8x12 2x0.75° 0.70 37 0.188 4700
ED2200 2200 4400 2.30 216 108 125 274 178 55 - 130
(50) 209 105 6 23 28.5 172 155 M8x12 2x0.75° 0.90 60 0.431 4350
ED3200 3200 6400 3.35 246 123 141 312 213 65 - 155
(60) 247 120 6 24 28.5 193 185 M10x15 2x0.75° 1.00 90 0.845 4000
ED4500 4500 9000 4.71 278 139 160 337 235 80 - 175
(75) 273 135 8 29 28.5 215 205 M12x18 2x0.75° 1.10 118 1.322 3800
ED6200 6200 12400 6.49 308 154 178 380 263 90 - 195
(85) 307 150 8 32 38 241 226 M16x24 2x0.75° 1.20 169 2.450 3600
ED8400 8400 16800 8.80 358 179 210 405 286 100 - 215
(95) 338 175 8 39 38 279 250 M16x24 2x0.75° 1.40 224 3.720 3450
ED11500 11500 23000 12.04 388 194 232 444 316 120 - 240
(115) 368 190 8 46 26 304 276 M16x24 2x0.75° 1.50 277 5.390 3300
ED17400 17400 34800 18.22 450 225 257 506 372 150 - 275
(145) 426 220 10 42 28.5 339 330 M20x30 2x0.75° 1.70 414 10.88 3050
Kg
COUPLINGS
ELIGN GEAR

rpm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm < ° +/- mm kg kgm² rpm
ED25200 25200 50400 26.39 575 288 392 632 422 160 - 310
(155) 550 280 15 119 28 335 360 M20x30 2x0.75° 1.80 670 26.8 1830
ED29000 29000 58000 30.37 597 299 319 640 432 200 - 320
(195) 518 292 13 33 38 324 380 M20x30 2x0.75° 2.10 760 31.0 1800
ED37000 37000 74000 38.75 640 320 433 715 472 210 - 355
(205) 616 310 20 133 37 370 410 M24x40 2x0.75° 2.20 930 48.0 1460
ED45000 45000 90000 47.13 680 340 464 750 502 230 - 370
(225) 648 330 20 144 37 395 435 M24x40 2x0.75° 2.20 1110 65.8 1395
ED56000 56000 112000 58.64 713 357 405 804 594 280 - 450
(275) 682 350 13 61 38 379 544 M24x40 2x0.75° 2.70 1532 105 1300
ED75000 75000 150000 78.54 845 423 519 910 620 290 - 480
(285) 812 410 25 121 38 485 550 M36x55 2x0.75° 3.00 2180 198 1000
ED90000 90000 180000 94.25 885 443 520 980 670 320 - 515
(315) 860 430 25 102 46 510 585 M36x55 2x0.75° 3.00 2520 265 940
ED110000 110000 220000 115.20 925 463 535 1020 700 330 - 540
(325) 908 450 25 97 46 530 615 M36x55 2x0.75° 4.00 2910 333 900
F
�
B�

max P / N A ØB ØC Ød Ød1 ØD ØD1 E E1 F H M ØP ØP1 S J N
max
daNm daNm kW/rpm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm < ° kg kgm² rpm
ER130 130 260 0.14 88 111 67 15 - 45
(10)
15 - 55
(10) 80 80 43 40 5 14 74 - - - 0.75° 4 0.005 7000
ER280 280 560 0.29 102 141 87 20 - 60
(15)
20 - 75
(15) 104 104 50 47 5 19 84 - - - 0.75° 8 0.015 6200
ER500 500 1000 0.52 125 171 106 30 - 75
(25)
30 - 95
(25) 130 126 62 58 5 19 105 - - - 0.75° 14 0.039 5650
ER1000 1000 2000 1.05 156 210 130 35 - 95
(30)
35 - 110
(30) 156 152 76 74 6 22 123 - - - 0.75° 26 0.102 5100
ER1600 1600 3200 1.68 183 234 151 40 - 110
(35)
40 - 130
(35) 181 178 90 87 6 22 148 130 155 M8x12 0.75° 38 0.196 4700
ER2200 2200 4400 2.30 213 274 178 55 - 130
(50)
55 - 155
(50) 209 208 105 101 6.5 28.5 172 155 180 M8x12 0.75° 61 0.450 4350
ER3200 3200 6400 3.35 240 312 213 65 - 155
(60)
65 - 180
(60) 247 245 120 113 6.5 28.5 193 185 210 M10x15 0.75° 91 0.871 4000
ER4500 4500 9000 4.71 272 337 235 80 - 175
(75)
80 - 200
(75) 273 270 135 129 8 28.5 215 205 235 M12x18 0.75° 120 1.37 3800
ER6200 6200 12400 6.49 308 380 263 90 - 195
(85)
90 - 230
(85) 307 305 150 150 8 38 241 226 265 M16x24 0.75° 175 2.59 3600
ER8400 8400 16800 8.80 358 405 286 100 - 215
(95)
100 - 250
(95) 338 330 175 175 8 38 279 250 290 M16x24 0.75° 232 3.91 3450
ER11500 11500 23000 12.04 390 444 316 120 - 240
(115)
120 - 280
(115) 368 362 190 190 10 26 304 276 320 M16x24 0.75° 287 5.66 3300
ER17400 17400 34800 18.22 453 506 372 150 - 275
(145)
150 - 330
(145) 426 416 220 220 13 28.5 339 330 370 M20x30 0.75° 430 11.50 3050
Kg

Kg
COUPLINGS
ELIGN GEAR
COUPLINGS
Type ER Single Engagement
15
Tk Tk
max P / N A2 ØB ØC Ød ØD E F H M ØP S
daNm daNm kW/rpm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm < ° +/-  mm
ET130 130 260 0.14 53.5 111 67 15 - 45
(10) 80 43 * 14 74 - - 2 x 0.75° 1.50
ET280 280 560 0.29 57.5 141 87 20 - 60
(15) 104 50 * 19 84 - - 2 x 0.75° 1.50
ET500 500 1000 0.52 77.5 171 106 30 - 75
(25) 130 62 * 19 105 - - 2 x 0.75° 1.50
ET1000 1000 2000 1.05 90.5 210 130 35 - 95
(30) 156 76 * 22 123 - - 2 x 0.75° 2.50
ET1600 1600 3200 1.68 107 234 151 40 - 110
(35) 181 90 * 22 148 130 M8 x 12 2 x 0.75° 2.50
ET2200 2200 4400 2.30 125 274 178 55 - 130
(50) 209 105 * 29 172 155 M8 x 12 2 x 0.75° 3.00
ET3200 3200 6400 3.35 141 312 213 65 - 155
(60) 247 120 * 29 193 185 M10 x 15 2 x 0.75° 3.00
ET4500 4500 9000 4.71 160 337 235 80 - 175
(75) 273 135 * 29 215 205 M12 x 18 2 x 0.75° 4.00
ET6200 6200 12400 6.49 178 380 263 90 - 195
(85) 307 150 * 38 241 226 M16 x 24 2 x 0.75° 4.00
ET8400 8400 16800 8.80 210 405 286 100 - 215
(95) 338 175 * 38 279 250 M16 x 24 2 x 0.75° 4.00
ET11500 11500 23000 12.04 232 444 316 120 - 240
(115) 368 190 * 26 304 276 M16 x 24 2 x 0.75° 4.00
ET17400 17400 34800 18.22 257 506 372 150 - 275
(145) 426 220 * 29 339 330 M20 x 30 2 x 0.75° 5.50
�
B�
P

daNm daNm kW/rpm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm < ° mm
ET25200 25200 50400 26.39 392 632 422 160 - 310
(155) 550 280 * 28 335 360 M20x30 2 x 0.75° 10.00
ET29000 29000 58000 30.37 319 640 432 200 - 320
(195) 518 292 * 38 324 380 M20x30 2 x 0.75° 6.50
ET37000 37000 74000 38.75 433 715 472 210 - 355
(205) 616 310 * 37 370 410 M24x40 2 x 0.75° 12.00
ET45000 45000 90000 47.13 464 750 502 230 - 370
(225) 648 330 * 37 395 435 M24x40 2 x 0.75° 11.50
ET56000 56000 112000 58.64 405 804 594 280 - 450
(275) 682 350 * 38 379 544 M24x40 2 x 0.75° 6.50
ET75000 75000 150000 78.54 519 910 620 290 - 480
(285) 812 410 * 38 485 550 M36x55 2 x 0.75° 10.50
ET90000 90000 180000 94.25 520 980 670 320 - 515
(315) 860 430 * 46 510 585 M36x55 2 x 0.75° 15.50
ET110000 110000 220000 115.20 535 1020 700 330 - 540
(325) 908 450 * 46 530 615 M36x55 2 x 0.75° 4.00
COUPLINGS
ELIGN GEAR
COUPLINGS
Type ET Spacer Tube
17
Tk Tk
max P / N A ØB ØC Ød ØD E F F1 F2 H M ØP S J N
max
daNm daNm kW/rpm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm < ° +/-  mm kg kgm² rpm
EV130 130 260 0.14 94 111 67 15 - 45
(10) 80 43 8 1.5 5.5 14 74 - - 2x0.75° 0.35 4.5 0.006 5000
EV280 280 560 0.29 105 141 87 20 - 60
(15) 104 50 5 1.5 5.5 19 84 - - 2x0.75° 0.40 8.5 0.017 4400
EV500 500 1000 0.52 137 171 106 30 - 75
(25) 130 62 13 1.5 6 19 105 - - 2x0.75° 0.50 15 0.043 4000
EV1000 1000 2000 1.05 163 210 130 35 - 95
(30) 156 76 11 2.5 8.5 22 123 - - 2x0.75° 0.60 26 0.110 3600
EV1600 1600 3200 1.68 193 234 151 40 - 110
(35) 181 90 12.5 2.5 8.5 22 148 130 M8x12 2x0.75° 0.70 39 0.206 3350
EV2200 2200 4400 2.30 224 274 178 55 - 130
(50) 209 105 14 3 12 29 172 155 M8x12 2x0.75° 0.90 61 0.461 3100
EV3200 3200 6400 3.35 255 312 213 65 - 155
(60) 247 120 15 3 12 29 193 185 M10x15 2x0.75° 1.00 93 0.935 2800
EV4500 4500 9000 4.71 287 337 235 80 - 175
(75) 273 135 17 4 16 29 215 205 M12x18 2x0.75° 1.10 122 1.454 2700
EV6200 6200 12400 6.49 320 380 263 90 - 195
(85) 307 150 20 4 16 38 241 226 M16x24 2x0.75° 1.20 175 2.710 2500
EV8400 8400 16800 8.80 377 405 286 100 - 215
(95) 338 175 27 4 16 38 279 250 M16x24 2x0.5° 0.90 236 4.320 2450
EV11500 11500 23000 12.04 414 444 316 120 - 240
(115) 368 190 34 4 16 26 304 276 M16x24 2x0.5° 1.00 295 6.480 2300
EV17400 17400 34800 18.22 468 506 372 150 - 275
(145) 426 220 28 5 20 29 339 330 M20x30 2x0.5° 1.10 430 11.00 2150
 ' S'
2 @ 180
B

B
�
C�
d
F/2
Kg
COUPLINGS
ELIGN GEAR
COUPLINGS
Type ES Continuous Sleeve
19
Tk Tk
max P / N A ØB Ød1 ØD1 E1 F H M ØP ØP1 S J N
max
daNm daNm kW/rpm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg kgm² rpm
ERR130 130 260 0.14 87 111 15 - 55
(10) 80 40 7 14 74 - - - 4 0.005 7000
ERR280 280 560 0.29 101 141 20 - 75
(15) 104 47 7 19 84 - - - 8 0.015 6200
ERR500 500 1000 0.52 123 171 30 - 95
(25) 126 58 7 19 105 - - - 14 0.039 5650
ERR1000 1000 2000 1.05 155 210 35 - 110
(30) 152 74 7 22 123 - - - 26 0.102 5100
ERR1600 1600 3200 1.68 181 234 40 - 130
(35) 178 87 7 22 148 130 155 M8 x 12 38 0.196 4700
ERR2200 2200 4400 2.30 209 274 55 - 155
(50) 208 101 7 28.5 172 155 180 M8 x 12 61 0.450 4350
ERR3200 3200 6400 3.35 233 312 65 - 180
(60) 245 113 7 28.5 193 185 210 M10 x 15 91 0.871 4000
ERR4500 4500 9000 4.71 266 337 80 - 200
(75) 270 129 8 28.5 215 205 235 M12 x 18 120 1.37 3800
ERR6200 6200 12400 6.49 308 380 90 - 230
(85) 305 150 8 38 241 226 265 M16 x 24 175 2.59 3600
ERR8400 8400 16800 8.80 358 405 100 - 250
(95) 330 175 8 38 279 250 290 M16 x 24 232 3.91 3450
ERR11500 11500 23000 12.04 392 444 120 - 280
(115) 362 190 12 26 304 276 320 M16 x 24 287 5.66 3300
ERR17400 17400 34800 18.22 456 506 150 - 330
(145) 416 220 16 28.5 339 330 370 M20 x 30 430 11.50 3050
Kg
B
H H

 d
2
Kg
COUPLINGS
Elflex Couplings Type EFC
ELFLEX FLEXIBLE
COUPLINGS
24
 Tk P / N Ød ØB ØC E F M H #  J N
max
daNm kW/rpm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm  kg kgm² rpm
FC630 3200 3.35 120 - 230 630 360 260 12 110 120 14 410 66 1050
FC710 4500 4.7 120 - 240 710 390 280 12 130 135 18 560 114 940
FC800 6100 6.35 120 - 260 800 430 300 12 130 135 18 750 187 850
FC900 8600 8.95 140 - 290 900 480 320 12 150 152 12 990 308 750
FC1000 12200 12.68 180 - 320 1000 540 350 14 150 152 16 1300 474 670
FC1120 16500 17.16 230 - 350 1120 590 380 14 170 170 16 1700 824 600
FC1250 23000 23.88 240 - 380 1250 640 420 14 170 170 20 2150 1272 530
FC1400 32000 33.58 360 - 420 1400 720 460 14 190 195 14 3050 2213 480
FC1600 43000 44.77 280 - 460 1600 750 500 14 190 195 20 3950 4163 430
F
�
 C
�

EFC10
EFC11
3030
EFC12  3535
EFC13  4040
Kg
COUPLINGS
Keys marked * require low profile key in accordance with DIN 6885/3.
ELFLEX FLEXIBLE
COUPLINGS
Elflex Couplings with Taperlock Bush
26
 Tk P / N Ød ØB ØC E F W W1  J N
max
daNm kW/rpm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg kgm² rpm
FBC100 12 0.013 16 - 25 100 40 32 3 75 40 3 0.015 5730
FBC150 20 0.021 16 - 32 150 54 42 3 85 43 8 0.09 3830
FBC160 22 0.023 16 - 32 160 54 42 3 85 43 9 0.13 3600
FBC200 64 0.067 16 - 55 200 92 60 3 95 46 17 0.32 2870
FBC250 90 0.094 16 - 60 250 105 75 3 120 60 25 1 2300
FBC300 250 0.262 16 - 85 300 140 95 3 160 75 58 2.5 1910
FBC315 300 0.314 16 - 85 315 140 95 3 160 75 62 2.85 1820
FBC400 356 0.373 45 - 115 400 190.5 120.7 3 180 100 128 9.94 1440
FBC450 450 0.471 45 - 115 450 190.5 120.7 3 200 100 165 15.4 1270
FBC500 983 1.029 45 - 135 500 235 146 3 225 112.5 244 27.5 1150
F
�
 C
�